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1 MO 500555/2023-3416 6 41 0011972016667 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
2 MO 500555/2023-3416 7 41 0011972016667 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
3 MO 500555/2023-3416 8 41 0011972016667 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
4 MO 500555/2023-3416 9 41 0011972016667 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
5 MO 500555/2023-3416 10 41 0011972016667 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
6 MO 500555/2023-3416 11 41 0011972016667 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
7 MO 500555/2023-3416 12 41 0011972016667 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
8 MO 104185/2024-3416 6 41 0011972016667 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 283,00 283,00
9 MO 104185/2024-3416 7 41 0011972016667 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 283,00 283,00
10 MO 104185/2024-3416 8 41 0011972016667 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 283,00 283,00
11 MO 906957/2023-3416 12 41 0019970105053 BRUSKA PILOVÝCH KOTOUČŮ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 500,00 2 500,00
12 MO 500555/2023-3416 18 41 0019970165242 PILA RÁMOVÁ PRM170 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 5,00 5,00
13 MO 500555/2023-3416 19 41 0019970955403 ŠROUBOVÁK AKU ASV12BE-T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 42,00 42,00
14 MO 500555/2023-3416 20 41 0019970959568 BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.EBU15B KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 220,00 220,00
15 MO 500555/2023-3416 22 41 0019970981770 VAK ZVEDACÍ 24T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 845,00 845,00
16 MO 500555/2023-3416 23 41 0019970981770 VAK ZVEDACÍ 24T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 845,00 845,00
17 MO 500555/2023-3416 24 41 0019970981787 VAK ZVEDACÍ 12T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 558,00 558,00
18 MO 500555/2023-3416 25 41 0019970981787 VAK ZVEDACÍ 12T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 558,00 558,00
19 MO 500555/2023-3416 26 41 0019970981794 VAK ZVEDACÍ 3T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 684,00 1 684,00
20 MO 500555/2023-3416 27 41 0019970981794 VAK ZVEDACÍ 3T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 684,00 1 684,00
21 MO 500555/2023-3416 28 41 0019971201585 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 10T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
22 MO 104185/2024-3416 23 41 0019971201585 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 10T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 390,00 390,00
23 MO 104185/2024-3416 26 41 0019971264355 SVĚRÁK ZÁMEČNICKÝ 125MM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 590,00 590,00
24 MO 500555/2023-3416 29 41 0019971272776 NŮŽKY PÁK.TABUL.SW19 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 860,00 1 860,00
25 MO 219496/2024-3416 2 41 0019971273281 SOUSTRUH HROT.SM16A KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 9 450,00 9 450,00
26 MO 219496/2024-3416 3 41 0019971274284 VRTAČKA SLOUPOVÁ V 16 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 821,00 821,00
27 MO 500555/2023-3416 30 41 0020419602387 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA XT KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 933,00 933,00
28 MO 500555/2023-3416 31 41 0020419602387 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA XT KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 933,00 933,00
29 MO 500555/2023-3416 32 41 0020419602387 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA XT KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 933,00 933,00
30 MO 500555/2023-3416 33 41 0020419602387 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA XT KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 933,00 933,00
31 MO 500555/2023-3416 34 41 0025130101252 VRTAČKA RUČ.EL.PSB650RE KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 801,00 2 801,00
32 MO 906957/2023-3416 43 41 0030700082439 TRYSKA ROTAČ 037KARCHER KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 7 279,07 7 279,07
33 MO 500555/2023-3416 36 41 0030780460336 PISTOLE OPAL.GHG660LCD KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 118,00 118,00
34 MO 500555/2023-3416 37 41 0030780502878 ŠROUBOVÁK AKU.PSR12VE2 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 286,00 286,00
35 MO 219496/2024-3416 6 41 0030781212240 PILA RÁMOVÁ IP 53 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 400,00 2 400,00
36 MO 500555/2023-3416 38 41 0030980194464 ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.KEN50 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 214,00 1 214,00
37 MO 906957/2023-3416 63 41 0049876100609 ZAŘÍZENÍ NA ODSÁV.PILIN KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 096,00 1 096,00
38 MO 906957/2023-3416 64 41 0049876351315 PILA STOLNÍ PÁS.P320-II KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 800,00 2 800,00
39 MO 906957/2023-3416 65 41 0049876351391 PILA STOL.KOT.ROZM.KTM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 990,00 2 990,00
40 MO 500555/2023-3416 39 41 0049879433508 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 522,23 1 522,23
41 MO 500555/2023-3416 40 41 0049879433508 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 522,23 1 522,23
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1 MO 500555/2023-3416 6 41 [0011972016667 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
2 MO 500555/2023-3416 7 41 [0011972016667 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
3 MO 500555/2023-3416 8 41 10011972016667 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
4 MO 500555/2023-3416 9 41 [0011972016667 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
5 MO 500555/2023-3416 10 41 [0011972016667 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
6 MO 500555/2023-3416 1 41 [0011972016667 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
7 MO 500555/2023-3416 12 41 10011972016667 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
8 MO 104185/2024-3416 6 41 [0011972016667 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 283,00 283,00
9 MO 104185/2024-3416 7 41 [0011972016667 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 283,00 283,00

10. |MO104185/2024-3416 8 41 [0011972016667 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANEN.12-15T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 283,00 283,00
1 MO 906957/2023-3416 12 41 [0019970105053 - [BRUSKA PILOVÝCH KOTOUČŮ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 500,00 2 500,00
12. |MO 500555/2023-3416 18 41 [0019970165242 - [PILA RÁMOVÁ PRM170 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 5,00 5,00
13. |MO 500555/2023-3416 19 41 10019970955403 | |ŠROUBOVÁK AKU ASV12BE-T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 42,00 42,00
14. |MO500555/2023-3416 20 41 1|0019970959568 | (BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.EBU15B KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 220,00 220,00
15. |MO 500555/2023-3416 22 41 10019970981770- |VAK ZVEDACÍ 24T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 845,00 845,00
16. |MO 500555/2023-3416 23 41 10019970981770- |VAK ZVEDACÍ 24T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 845,00 845,00
17. |MO 500555/2023-3416 24 41 10019970981787 - |VAK ZVEDACÍ 12T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 558,00 558,00
18. |MO 500555/2023-3416 25 41 10019970981787 - |VAK ZVEDACÍ 12T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 558,00 558,00
19. |MO 500555/2023-3416 26 41 [0019970981794 |VAK ZVEDACÍ 3T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 684,00 1 684,00
20 [MO 500555/2023-3416 27 41 10019970981794 - |VAK ZVEDACÍ 3T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 684,00 1 684,00
21 MO 500555/2023-3416 28 41 [0019971201585 - |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 10T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
22 | [MO 104185/2024-3416 23 41 10019971201585 - |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 10T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 390,00 390,00
23. [MO 104185/2024-3416 26 41 [0019971264355 - |SVĚRÁK ZÁMEČNICKÝ 125MM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 590,00 590,00
24. [MO 500555/2023-3416 29 41 10019971272776 - |NŮŽKY PÁK.TABUL.SW19 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 860,00 1 860,00
25. |MO 219496/2024-3416 2 41 [0019971273281 |SOUSTRUH HROT.SM16A KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 9 450,00 9 450,00
26 | [MO 219496/2024-3416 3 41 10019971274284 - |VRTAČKA SLOUPOVÁ V 16 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 821,00 821,00
27. [MO 500555/2023-3416 30 41 10020419602387 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA XT KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 933,00 933,00
28 [MO 500555/2023-3416 31 41 10020419602387 - |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA XT KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 933,00 933,00
29. [MO 500555/2023-3416 32 41 [0020419602387 |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA XT KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 933,00 933,00
30 [MO 500555/2023-3416 33 41 10020419602387 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA XT KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 933,00 933,00
31 MO 500555/2023-3416 34 41 [0025130101252 | |VRTAČKA RUČ.EL.PSB650RE KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 801,00 2 801,00
32. [MO 906957/2023-3416 43 41 10030700082439 - [TRYSKA ROTAČ 037KARCHER KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 7279,07 7279,07
33. [MO 500555/2023-3416 36 41 [0030780460336 | (PISTOLE OPAL.GHG660LCD KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 118,00 118,00
34. [MO 500555/2023-3416 37 41 10030780502878 - |ŠROUBOVÁK AKU.PSR12VE2 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 286,00 286,00
35. [MO 219496/2024-3416 6 41 10030781212240 - [PILA RÁMOVÁ IP 53 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 400,00 2 400,00
36 [MO 500555/2023-3416 38 41 10030980194464 - |ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.KEN50 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1214,00 1214,00
37. |MO 906957/2023-3416 63 41 0049876100609 - [ZAŘÍZENÍ NA ODSÁV.PILIN KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 096,00 1 096,00
38. |MO 906957/2023-3416 64 41 10049876351315 - [PILA STOLNÍ PÁS.P320-1I KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 800,00 2 800,00
39. [MO 906957/2023-3416 65 41 [0049876351391 (PILA STOL.KOT.ROZM.KTM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 990,00 2 990,00
40 [MO 500555/2023-3416 39 41 10049879433508 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 522,23 1 522,23
41 MO 500555/2023-3416 40 41 [0049879433508 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 522,23 1 522,23
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42 MO 500555/2023-3416 41 41 0049879433508 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
43 MO 500555/2023-3416 42 41 0049879433508 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 296,40 296,40
44 MO 500555/2023-3416 43 41 0049879433508 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
45 MO 104185/2024-3416 42 41 0049879551002 STROJ DŘEVOOBR.UNIV.UMDS KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 490,00 1 490,00
46 MO 500555/2023-3416 47 41 0062016802272 VRTAČKA RUČ.AKU BS12IMP KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 400,00 400,00
47 MO 906957/2023-3416 76 41 0074515070001 KABINA STŘÍK.COLONAMINOR KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 000,00 3 000,00
48 MO 906957/2023-3416 77 41 0074519200006 PILA STOJAN.PÁS.DRSA80 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 8 948,00 8 948,00
49 MO 500555/2023-3416 60 41 0080766070109 ZVEDÁK HYDR.RUČ.ANR4489 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 669,80 1 669,80
50 MO 500555/2023-3416 61 41 0080766070109 ZVEDÁK HYDR.RUČ.ANR4489 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 669,80 1 669,80
51 MO 500555/2023-3416 62 41 0080766070109 ZVEDÁK HYDR.RUČ.ANR4489 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 669,80 1 669,80
52 MO 500555/2023-3416 63 41 0082288424000 ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 20T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 197,90 1 197,90
53 MO 500555/2023-3416 65 41 0082678010105 BRAŠNA NA NÁŘADÍ KUS 4 551265 Olomouc 3 079,78 12 319,12
54 MO 906957/2023-3416 80 41 0093684520315 PILA OKRUŽNÍ HOP77 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 990,00 2 990,00
55 MO 500555/2023-3416 66 41 0094741582013 KLEŠTĚ KRIMP.RJ-11 KUS 2 551265 Olomouc 439,20 878,40
56 MO 500555/2023-3416 67 41 0094933112019 BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.EBU15 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 76,00 76,00
57 MO 500555/2023-3416 68 41 0109481630013 HOBLÍK RUČ.EL.PHO15-82 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 471,00 471,00
58 MO 500555/2023-3416 69 41 0109543000013 ZAŘÍZENÍ VYSOKOTL.VYZA 1 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 707,00 1 707,00
59 MO 906957/2023-3416 83 41 0110602020008 DOPRAVNÍK LAŤK.PÁS.4M KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 370,00 370,00
60 MO 906957/2023-3416 84 41 0110602020008 DOPRAVNÍK LAŤK.PÁS.4M KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 370,00 370,00
61 MO 906957/2023-3416 85 41 0110602020008 DOPRAVNÍK LAŤK.PÁS.4M KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 370,00 370,00
62 MO 500555/2023-3416 70 41 0114005129155 ROZVADĚČ KOMPLETNÍ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 520,00 3 520,00
63 MO 219496/2024-3416 11 41 0119304002794 ZAŘÍZ.ZVED.HYDR.HZZ-100R KUS 2 551265 Olomouc 9 303,39 18 606,78
64 MO 500555/2023-3416 71 41 0119309078675 VOZÍK VYSOKZD. F8M/380V KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 864,00 2 864,00
65 MO 219496/2024-3416 12 41 0119905269945 STROJ ZAMETACÍ KRAENZLE KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 482,00 482,00
66 MO 219496/2024-3416 13 41 0119905269945 STROJ ZAMETACÍ KRAENZLE KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 482,00 482,00
67 MO 500555/2023-3416 73 41 0135100400109 ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.RUČ. KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 53,00 53,00
68 MO 906957/2023-3416 296 41 0135411102422 ZVEDÁK KOTLŮ K PK KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 750,00 3 750,00
69 MO 140950/2024-3416 7 42 0140000002654 SKŘÍNKA KOVOVÁ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 732,41 732,41
70 MO 500555/2023-3416 106 41 0147310260004 PILA RUČ.EL.KOT. KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 240,00 240,00
71 MO 906957/2023-3416 299 41 0147310280002 PILA OKRUŽNÍ DPTA 40 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 489,00 3 489,00
72 MO 906957/2023-3416 310 41 0147310409993 STROJ DŘEVOOBR.HOBLOVACÍ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 9 639,00 9 639,00
73 MO 104185/2024-3416 68 41 0147310410003 STROJ DŘEVOOBRÁB.KOMBIN. KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 490,00 2 490,00
74 MO 500555/2023-3416 107 41 0147330340009 VRTAČKA RUČ.EL KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 110,00 110,00
75 MO 536250/2024-3416 3 42 0147340119990 MÍCHAČKA STAVEBNÍ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 800,00 800,00
76 MO 500555/2023-3416 108 41 0159910104770 PNEUHUSTIČ 1-10 BAR KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 790,75 1 790,75
77 MO 500555/2023-3416 109 41 0159920600651 ČISTIČ TLAK.MAXXI 4-45 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 8 176,00 8 176,00
78 MO 500555/2023-3416 110 41 0159920600651 ČISTIČ TLAK.MAXXI 4-45 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 8 176,00 8 176,00
79 MO 500555/2023-3416 111 41 0159920600651 ČISTIČ TLAK.MAXXI 4-45 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 8 176,00 8 176,00
80 MO 500555/2023-3416 112 41 0162414081506 ŠROUBOVÁK AKU3,6V POLOH. KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 490,00 1 490,00
81 MO 104185/2024-3416 91 41 0202013060000 SVĚRÁK ZÁMEČ.OT.150MM/6" KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 538,00 2 538,00
82 MO 906957/2023-3416 332 41 0205847000088 ZVEDÁK 4-SLOUP.3,5T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 83 434,00 83 434,00
83 MO 906957/2023-3416 334 41 0209903200773 BRUSKA STOJ.PÁSDCSLOO200 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 160,00 3 160,00
84 MO 906957/2023-3416 335 41 0209903200850 STROJ DŘEVOOBR.MUT400RIG KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 8 627,00 8 627,00
85 MO 906957/2023-3416 336 41 0209903200920 PILA STOJAN.PÁS.DRSA-63 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 4 680,00 4 680,00
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42. |MO 500555/2023-3416 41 41 10049879433508 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
43. |MO 500555/2023-3416 42 41 [0049879433508 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 296,40 296,40
44. [MO 500555/2023-3416 43 41 10049879433508 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 395,80 2 395,80
45. |MO104185/2024-3416 42 41 0049879551002 © |STROJ DŘEVOOBR.UNIV.UMDS KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 490,00 1 490,00
46. [MO 500555/2023-3416 47 41 10062016802272 | |VRTAČKA RUČ.AKU BS12IMP KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 400,00 400,00
47. |M0906957/2023-3416 76 41 0074515070001 |KABINA STŘÍK.COLONAMINOR KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3.000,00 3.000,00
48. [MO 906957/2023-3416 T 41 10074519200006 | [PILA STOJAN.PÁS.DRSA80 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 8 948,00 8 948,00
49 |MO 500555/2023-3416 60 41 10080766070109 - |ZVEDÁK HYDR.RUČ.ANR4489 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 669,80 1 669,80
50 [MO 500555/2023-3416 61 41 10080766070109 - |ZVEDÁK HYDR.RUČ.ANR4489 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 669,80 1 669,80
51 MO 500555/2023-3416 62 41 10080766070109 - |ZVEDÁK HYDR.RUČ.ANR4489 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 669,80 1 669,80
52 [MO 500555/2023-3416 63 41 10082288424000 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.PANENKA 20T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1.197,90 1197,90
53. [MO 500555/2023-3416 65 41 10082678010105 - [BRAŠNA NA NÁŘADÍ KUS 4 551265 Olomouc 3079,78 12 319,12
54. [MO 906957/2023-3416 80 41 10093684520315 - [PILA OKRUŽNÍ HOP77 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 990,00 2 990,00
55. |MO 500555/2023-3416 66 41 ]0094741582013 - |KLEŠTĚ KRIMP.RJ-11 KUS 2 551265 Olomouc 439,20 878,40
56 [MO 500555/2023-3416 67 41 10094933112019.- (BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.EBU15 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 76,00 76,00
57. [MO 500555/2023-3416 68 41 10109481630013 - |HOBLÍK RUČ.EL.PHO15-82 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 471,00 471,00
58 [MO 500555/2023-3416 69 41 10109543000013 - (ZAŘÍZENÍ VYSOKOTL.VYZA 1 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1707,00 1707,00
59. [MO 906957/2023-3416 83 41 10110602020008 - [DOPRAVNÍK LAŤK.PÁS.4M KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 370,00 370,00
60 [MO 906957/2023-3416 84 41 [0110602020008 - (DOPRAVNÍK LAŤK.PÁS.4M KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 370,00 370,00
61 MO 906957/2023-3416 85 41 10110602020008 - [DOPRAVNÍK LAŤK.PÁS.4M KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 370,00 370,00
62 | [MO 500555/2023-3416 70 41 [0114005129155 - |ROZVADĚČ KOMPLETNÍ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3.520,00 3.520,00
63 | [MO 219496/2024-3416 1 41 10119304002794 - |ZAŘÍZ.ZVED.HYDR.HZZ-100R KUS 2 551265 Olomouc 9 303,39 18 606,78
64. [MO 500555/2023-3416 7" 41 [0119309078675 | |VOZÍK VYSOKZD. F8M/380V KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 864,00 2 864,00
65. [MO 219496/2024-3416 12 41 10119905269945 - [STROJ ZAMETACÍ KRAENZLE KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 482,00 482,00
66 | [MO 219496/2024-3416 13 41 [0119905269945 (STROJ ZAMETACÍ KRAENZLE KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 482,00 482,00
67 [MO 500555/2023-3416 73 41 [0135100400109 |ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.RUČ. KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 53,00 53,00
68 | [MO 906957/2023-3416 296 41 [0135411102422 |ZVEDÁK KOTLŮ K PK KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3.750,00 3.750,00
69. [MO 140950/2024-3416 7 42 [0140000002654 |SKŘÍNKA KOVOVÁ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 732,41 732,41
70 |MO 500555/2023-3416 106 41 [0147310260004 [PILA RUČ.EL.KOT. KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 240,00 240,00
7 MO 906957/2023-3416 299 41 [0147310280002 | [PILA OKRUŽNÍ DPTA 40 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 489,00 3 489,00
72. |MO 906957/2023-3416 310 41 [0147310409993 - |STROJ DŘEVOOBR.HOBLOVACÍ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 9 639,00 9 639,00
73. |MO 104185/2024-3416 68 41 [0147310410003 - |STROJ DŘEVOOBRÁB.KOMBIN. KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 490,00 2 490,00
74. |MO 500555/2023-3416 107 41 [0147330340009 |VRTAČKA RUČ.EL KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 110,00 110,00
75. |MO 536250/2024-3416 3 42 [0147340119990 |MÍCHAČKA STAVEBNÍ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 800,00 800,00
76 © [MO 500555/2023-3416 108 41 [0159910104770 |PNEUHUSTIČ 1-10 BAR KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1790,75 1790,75
77 |MO 500555/2023-3416 109 41 10159920600651 (ČISTIČ TLAK.MAXXI 4-45 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 8 176,00 8 176,00
78 |MO 500555/2023-3416 110 41 [0159920600651 (ČISTIČ TLAK.MAXXI 4-45 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 8 176,00 8 176,00
79. |MO 500555/2023-3416 11 41 10159920600651 (ČISTIČ TLAK.MAXXI 4-45 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 8 176,00 8 176,00
80 | [MO 500555/2023-3416 112 41 [0162414081506 |ŠROUBOVÁK AKU3,6V POLOH. KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 490,00 1 490,00
81 MO 104185/2024-3416 9 41 [0202013060000 - |SVĚRÁK ZÁMEČ.OT.150MM/6" KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 538,00 2 538,00
82 | [MO 906957/2023-3416 332 41 [0205847000088 | |ZVEDÁK 4-SLOUP.3,5T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 83 434,00 83 434,00
83. [MO 906957/2023-3416 334 41 [0209903200773 (BRUSKA STOJ.PÁSDCSLOO200 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3.160,00 3.160,00
84 | [MO 906957/2023-3416 335 41 |0209903200850 - |STROJ DŘEVOOBR.MUT400RIG KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 8 627,00 8 627,00
85. [MO 906957/2023-3416 336 41 [0209903200920 © [PILA STOJAN.PÁS.DRSA-63 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 4 680,00 4 680,00
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86 MO 906957/2023-3416 337 41 0209903201017 HOBLOVKA DYK B5 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 098,00 1 098,00
87 MO 906957/2023-3416 338 41 0209904100018 VYVAŽOVAČKA KOL B211 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 24 955,00 24 955,00
88 MO 500555/2023-3416 115 41 0209904100126 ZVEDÁK HYDR.JÁM.KP118P KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 18 136,00 18 136,00
89 MO 500555/2023-3416 116 41 0209904100126 ZVEDÁK HYDR.JÁM.KP118P KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 18 136,00 18 136,00
90 MO 500555/2023-3416 117 41 0209904100126 ZVEDÁK HYDR.JÁM.KP118P KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 18 136,00 18 136,00
91 MO 906957/2023-3416 339 41 0209904100140 STAHOVÁK PNEU.HCTM24LA KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 11 100,00 11 100,00
92 MO 500555/2023-3416 118 41 0209904900038 ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJ.ART123/A KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 11 657,00 11 657,00
93 MO 500555/2023-3416 119 41 0209904900658 REGLOSKOP MOTEX 7600 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 11 746,00 11 746,00
94 MO 500555/2023-3416 120 41 0209904901815 ČISTIČ TLAK.190BAR,400V KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 7 560,00 7 560,00
95 MO 500555/2023-3416 121 41 0209904902313 ČISTIČ TL110BAR2,2KW80°C KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 124,00 3 124,00
96 MO 906957/2023-3416 346 41 0209904980876 ZVEDÁK HYDR.JÁM.KZ2746 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 125,00 1 125,00
97 MO 500555/2023-3416 122 41 0209905101283 KLADIVO RUČ.EL.DUSS PX76 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 9 461,00 9 461,00
98 MO 500555/2023-3416 123 41 0209905102370 BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.D28132 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 999,00 1 999,00
99 MO 500555/2023-3416 124 41 0209905104547 BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.150MM1600W KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 208,00 208,00

100 MO 500555/2023-3416 126 41 0209905112052 BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.125MM1400W KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 154,00 154,00
101 MO 104185/2024-3416 105 41 0209905118896 ZVEDÁK ŠROUBOVÝ 1,5T UAZ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 414,00 414,00
102 MO 104185/2024-3416 106 41 0209905118896 ZVEDÁK ŠROUBOVÝ 1,5T UAZ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 414,00 414,00
103 MO 104185/2024-3416 107 41 0209905118896 ZVEDÁK ŠROUBOVÝ 1,5T UAZ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 414,00 414,00
104 MO 104185/2024-3416 108 41 0209905118896 ZVEDÁK ŠROUBOVÝ 1,5T UAZ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 414,00 414,00
105 MO 500555/2023-3416 128 41 0209905119402 ŠROUBOVÁK AKU-LI 18V30NM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 798,00 2 798,00
106 MO 500555/2023-3416 129 41 0209905119402 ŠROUBOVÁK AKU-LI 18V30NM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 798,00 2 798,00
107 MO 500555/2023-3416 130 41 0209905119402 ŠROUBOVÁK AKU-LI 18V30NM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 798,00 2 798,00
108 MO 219496/2024-3416 23 41 0210510010004 ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.5T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 866,00 866,00
109 MO 500555/2023-3416 132 41 0290624500439 BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.UBU12 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 155,00 155,00
110 MO 500555/2023-3416 133 41 0294003203009 STAHOVÁK HYDR.PNE.SP2613 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 021,00 1 021,00
111 MO 906957/2023-3416 356 41 0294003203009 STAHOVÁK HYDR.PNE.SP2613 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 890,00 1 890,00
112 MO 500555/2023-3416 134 41 0294003205005 ZVEDÁK PNEU.KANÁL.PKZ-7 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 713,00 3 713,00
113 MO 500555/2023-3416 135 41 0294003205005 ZVEDÁK PNEU.KANÁL.PKZ-7 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 713,00 3 713,00
114 MO 906957/2023-3416 357 41 0294003207001 ZVEDÁK HYDR.HZ17 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 4 990,00 4 990,00
115 MO 906957/2023-3416 358 41 0294003209007 ZVEDÁK HYDR.STRAN.7515 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 290,00 1 290,00
116 MO 104185/2024-3416 119 41 0294003209014 ZVEDÁK 1-SLOUP.2T;1,5KW KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 5 700,00 5 700,00
117 MO 500555/2023-3416 136 41 0294003214018 STAHOVÁK PNEU.JOLLY KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 18 000,00 18 000,00
118 MO 906957/2023-3416 371 41 0294003290001 VYVAŽOVAČKA PNEU.AMR KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 084,00 3 084,00
119 MO 906957/2023-3416 374 41 0294003351005 ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.3T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 690,00 690,00
120 MO 500555/2023-3416 137 41 0294003352008 ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 348,00 348,00
121 MO 500555/2023-3416 138 41 0294003352008 ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 348,00 348,00
122 MO 500555/2023-3416 139 41 0294003401007 BRUSKA NA VENTILY BV-2 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 970,00 970,00
123 MO 906957/2023-3416 379 41 0294003404006 BRUSKA DVOUKOT.BAD 20 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 390,00 390,00
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86 | [MO 906957/2023-3416 337 41 [0209903201017 (HOBLOVKA DYK B5 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 098,00 1 098,00
87. [MO 906957/2023-3416 338 41 ]0209904100018- |VYVAŽOVAČKA KOL B211 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 24 955,00 24 955,00
88 | [MO 500555/2023-3416 115 41 [0209904100126 |ZVEDÁK HYDR.JÁM.KP118P KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 18 136,00 18 136,00
89. [MO 500555/2023-3416 116 41 10209904100126 - |ZVEDÁK HYDR.JÁM.KP118P KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 18 136,00 18 136,00
90 [MO 500555/2023-3416 117 41 [0209904100126 - |ZVEDÁK HYDR.JÁM.KP118P KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 18 136,00 18 136,00
9 MO 906957/2023-3416 339 41 [0209904100140 |STAHOVÁK PNEU.HCTM24LA KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 11.100,00 11.100,00
92. [MO 500555/2023-3416 118 41 10209904900038 - |ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJ.ART123/A KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 11 657,00 11 657,00
93. |MO 500555/2023-3416 119 41 [0209904900658 | (REGLOSKOP MOTEX 7600 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 11.746,00 11.746,00
94. [MO 500555/2023-3416 120 41 10209904901815 - [ČISTIČ TLAK.190BAR,400V KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 7 560,00 7 560,00
95. |MO 500555/2023-3416 121 41 10209904902313.- (ČISTIČ TL110BAR2,2KW80*C KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3.124,00 3.124,00
96 [MO 906957/2023-3416 346 41 10209904980876 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.JÁM.KZ2746 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 125,00 1125,00
97 [MO 500555/2023-3416 122 41 10209905101283 - [KLADIVO RUČ.EL.DUSS PX76 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 9 461,00 9 461,00
98 |MO 500555/2023-3416 123 41 [0209905102370 - (BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.D28132 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 999,00 1 999,00
99. [MO 500555/2023-3416 124 41 10209905104547 - [BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.150MM1600W KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 208,00 208,00

100. |MO 500555/2023-3416 126 41 [0209905112052 | (BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.125MM1400W KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 154,00 154,00
101. |MO 104185/2024-3416 105 41 10209905118896 | |ZVEDÁK ŠROUBOVÝ 1,5T UAZ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 414,00 414,00
102. |MO 104185/2024-3416 106 41 10209905118896 | |ZVEDÁK ŠROUBOVÝ 1,5T UAZ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 414,00 414,00
103. |MO 104185/2024-3416 107 41 10209905118896 | |ZVEDÁK ŠROUBOVÝ 1,5T UAZ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 414,00 414,00
104. |MO 104185/2024-3416 108 41 10209905118896 | |ZVEDÁK ŠROUBOVÝ 1,5T UAZ KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 414,00 414,00
105. |MO 500555/2023-3416 128 41 10209905119402 © |ŠROUBOVÁK AKU-LI 18V30NM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 798,00 2 798,00
106. |MO 500555/2023-3416 129 41 10209905119402 © |ŠROUBOVÁK AKU-LI 18V30NM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 798,00 2 798,00
107. |MO 500555/2023-3416 130 41 10209905119402 © |ŠROUBOVÁK AKU-LI 18V30NM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 798,00 2 798,00
108. |MO 219496/2024-3416 23 41 [0210510010004 |ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.5T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 866,00 866,00
109. |MO 500555/2023-3416 132 41 10290624500439 - [BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.UBU12 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 155,00 155,00
110. |MO 500555/2023-3416 133 41 [0294003203009 - |STAHOVÁK HYDR.PNE.SP2613 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1.021,00 1.021,00
111. [MO 906957/2023-3416 356 41 10294003203009 - |STAHOVÁK HYDR.PNE.SP2613 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 890,00 1 890,00
112. |MO 500555/2023-3416 134 41 10294003205005 - |ZVEDÁK PNEU.KANÁL.PKZ-7 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3.713,00 3713,00
113. |MO 500555/2023-3416 135 41 10294003205005 | |ZVEDÁK PNEU.KANÁL.PKZ-7 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3.713,00 3713,00
114. |MO 906957/2023-3416 357 41 10294003207001. |ZVEDÁK HYDR.HZ17 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 4 990,00 4 990,00
115. |MO 906957/2023-3416 358 41 10294003209007 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.STRAN.7515 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 290,00 1 290,00
116. |MO 104185/2024-3416 119 41 10294003209014 - |ZVEDÁK 1-SLOUP.2T;1,5KW KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 5.700,00 5.700,00
117. |MO 500555/2023-3416 136 41 [0294003214018 |STAHOVÁK PNEU. JOLLY KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 18 000,00 18 000,00
118. |MO 906957/2023-3416 371 41 0294003290001 |VYVAŽOVAČKA PNEU.AMR KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3.084,00 3.084,00
119. |MO 906957/2023-3416 374 41 10294003351005 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.3T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 690,00 690,00
120. |MO 500555/2023-3416 137 41 10294003352008 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 348,00 348,00
121. |MO 500555/2023-3416 138 41 10294003352008 | |ZVEDÁK HYDR.POJÍZD.7T KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 348,00 348,00
122. |MO 500555/2023-3416 139 41 [0294003401007 © [BRUSKA NA VENTILY BV-2 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 970,00 970,00
123. |MO 906957/2023-3416 379 41 [0294003404006 | [BRUSKA DVOUKOT.BAD 20 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 390,00 390,00
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124 MO 906957/2023-3416 380 41 0294003404006 BRUSKA DVOUKOT.BAD 20 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 390,00 390,00
125 MO 500555/2023-3416 140 41 0294003405016 BRUSKA DVOUKOT.B 175 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 121,00 121,00
126 MO 104185/2024-3416 123 41 0294003406002 BUCHAR PEROVY 4SD KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 6 420,00 6 420,00
127 MO 104185/2024-3416 124 41 0294003407005 FREZKA UNIVERZALNI FA3AU KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 7 451,00 7 451,00
128 MO 906957/2023-3416 381 41 0294003412009 LIS RUČNÍ VŘET.LDR16/360 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 699,00 699,00
129 MO 500555/2023-3416 141 41 0294003416001 PILA RÁMOVÁ HYDRAUL.PR20 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 143,00 2 143,00
130 MO 906957/2023-3416 382 41 0294003416001 PILA RÁMOVÁ HYDRAUL.PR20 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 143,00 2 143,00
131 MO 906957/2023-3416 383 41 0294003416001 PILA RÁMOVÁ HYDRAUL.PR20 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 143,00 2 143,00
132 MO 104185/2024-3416 125 41 0294003424004 SOUSTRUH DO 450 MM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 13 900,00 13 900,00
133 MO 104185/2024-3416 126 41 0294003424004 SOUSTRUH DO 450 MM KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 3 392,00 3 392,00
134 MO 104185/2024-3416 127 41 0294003430102 OHÝBAČKA TRUBEK XOTR60 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 471,00 2 471,00
135 MO 500555/2023-3416 142 41 0294003442068 BRUSKA RUČ.VIB.PSS23 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 292,00 292,00
136 MO 500555/2023-3416 143 41 0294003448004 VRTAČKA SLOUPOVÁ VS 32A KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 490,00 2 490,00
137 MO 500555/2023-3416 5 30 0294003842004 PŘÍSTROJ EL.MAZ.40-T-1 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 511,00 1 511,00
138 MO 500555/2023-3416 159 41 0294003862019 ČISTIČ TLAK.WAP CS603 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 2 082,00 2 082,00
139 MO 500555/2023-3416 160 41 0294003890034 BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.125MM<900W KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 071,00 1 071,00
140 MO 500555/2023-3416 162 41 0294003911304 PILA OKRUŽNÍ DEWALT DW62 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 1 197,00 1 197,00
141 MO 500555/2023-3416 176 41 0298032010056 PISTOLE STŘÍK.0,5 HOR KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 144,00 144,00
142 MO 241476/2024-3416 1 41 0298505003000 PALETA NA PNEU 300 KG KUS 74 551265 Olomouc 1 079,40 79 875,60
143 MO 906957/2023-3416 406 41 0300000023121 FREZKA VERTIKALNI KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 76 915,00 76 915,00
144 MO 500555/2023-3416 185 41 0301111173820 PISTOLE STŘÍK.250 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 122,00 122,00
145 MO 500555/2023-3416 186 41 0301111354300 ŠROUBOVÁK AKU.VS35430 KUS 1 551265 Olomouc 190,00 190,00

Účetní cena celkem 694 994,29 Kč                               
Kupní cena celkem 288 800,00 Kč                               
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MO 906957/2023-3416 0294003404006 | [BRUSKA DVOUKOT.BAD 20 551265 Olomouc 390,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0294003405016 [BRUSKA DVOUKOT.B 175 551265 Olomouc 121,00
MO 104185/2024-3416 0294003406002 | |BUCHAR PEROVY 4SD 551265 Olomouc 6 420,00
MO 104185/2024-3416 0294003407005 [FREZKA UNIVERZALNÍ FA3AU 551265 Olomouc 7.451,00
MO 906957/2023-3416 0294003412009 |LIS RUČNÍ VŘET.LDR16/360 551265 Olomouc 699,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0294003416001 PILA RÁMOVÁ HYDRAUL.PR20 551265 Olomouc 2 143,00
MO 906957/2023-3416 0294003416001 PILA RÁMOVÁ HYDRAUL.PR20 551265 Olomouc 2 143,00
MO 906957/2023-3416 0294003416001 PILA RÁMOVÁ HYDRAUL.PR20 551265 Olomouc 2 143,00
MO 104185/2024-3416 0294003424004. |SOUSTRUH DO 450 MM 551265 Olomouc 13 900,00
MO 104185/2024-3416 0294003424004 |SOUSTRUH DO 450 MM 551265 Olomouc 3 392,00
MO 104185/2024-3416 0294003430102 | |OHÝBAČKA TRUBEK XOTR60 551265 Olomouc 2 471,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0294003442068 | [BRUSKA RUČ.VIB.PSS23 551265 Olomouc 292,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0294003448004 | |VRTAČKA SLOUPOVÁ VS 32A 551265 Olomouc 2 490,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0294003842004 | [PŘÍSTROJ EL.MAZ.40-T-1 551265 Olomouc 1511,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0294003862019. (ČISTIČ TLAK.WAP CS603 551265 Olomouc 2 082,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0294003890034 [BRUSKA RUČ.ÚH.125MM<900W 551265 Olomouc 1071,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0294003911304 [PILA OKRUŽNÍ DEWALT DW62 551265 Olomouc 1197,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0298032010056 | [PISTOLE STŘÍK.0,5 HOR 551265 Olomouc 144,00
MO 241476/2024-3416 0298505003000 | (PALETA NA PNEU 300 KG 551265 Olomouc 1.079,40
MO 906957/2023-3416 0300000023121 FREZKA VERTIKALNÍ 551265 Olomouc 76 915,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0301111173820 | [PISTOLE STŘÍK.250 551265 Olomouc 122,00
MO 500555/2023-3416 0301111354300 | |ŠROUBOVÁK AKU.VS35430 551265 Olomouc 190,00

(199420 Kč
Kupní cena celkem 288 800,00 Kč

vojenského zařízení MJ (Kč) celkem (Kč)
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